
Schützengau Eichstätt

Luftgewehr 2015 - Offene Klasse

Ergebnisse des 4. Wettkampftages Rückrunde  -  A-Klasse 1
SG Altdorf  2   MS Grösdorf 2 1423:1365

Schneider Rupert 371
Öchsel Philipp 357
Schiegl Hubert 354
Kößler Florian 341

Ernhofer Martin 367
Fischer Larsen 366
Russer Fridolin 347
E Überall Walter 285

SV Schernfeld-Schönau 2   SV Oberemmendorf 2 1455:1459
Schober Maria 373
Osiander Norbert 373
Karmann Alexander 358
Oltmann Niklas 351

Kraus Martin 372
Kraus Andreas 372
Kraus Gerhard 362
Gürtner Georg 353

SV Höbing 2   SV Hofstetten 2 1410:1490
Miehling Tobias 368
Seitner Michael 355
E Meier Michael 347
Miehling Bastian 340

E Bauer Simon 379
Schroll Eva Maria 375
Trost Teresa 371
E Ganser Julia 365

LS Erkertshofen 2   SC Tauberfeld 3 1469:1497
Kluy Martin 374
Habermeier Franz 374
Spiegl Johannes 366
Russer Ulrike 355

Iberl Andreas 383
Glaßmann Peter 377
Schlamp Karola 373
Beck Maximilian 364

Tabelle

  1. SC Tauberfeld 3   20 : 2   Punkte 16294  Ringe Schnitt: 1481,00
  2. SV Hofstetten 2   16 : 6   Punkte 16183  Ringe Schnitt: 1471,00
  3. SV Schernfeld-Schönau 2   16 : 6   Punkte 16119  Ringe Schnitt: 1465,00
  4. LS Erkertshofen 2   14 : 8   Punkte 16090  Ringe Schnitt: 1463,00
  5. SV Oberemmendorf 2   10 : 12   Punkte 15995  Ringe Schnitt: 1454,00
  6. SV Höbing 2   6 : 16   Punkte 15808  Ringe Schnitt: 1437,00
  7. SG Altdorf  2   6 : 16   Punkte 15607  Ringe Schnitt: 1419,00
  8. MS Grösdorf 2   0 : 22   Punkte 15299  Ringe Schnitt: 1391,00

Die besten Schützen der A-Klasse 1

  1. Iberl Andreas SC Tauberfeld 3 383 Ringe
  2. Bauer Simon SV Hofstetten 2 379 Ringe
  3. Glaßmann Peter SC Tauberfeld 3 377 Ringe
  4. Schroll Eva Maria SV Hofstetten 2 375 Ringe
  5. Kluy Martin LS Erkertshofen 2 374 Ringe
  6. Habermeier Franz LS Erkertshofen 2 374 Ringe
  7. Schober Maria SV Schernfeld-Schönau 2 373 Ringe
  8. Osiander Norbert SV Schernfeld-Schönau 2 373 Ringe
  9. Schlamp Karola SC Tauberfeld 3 373 Ringe
10. Kraus Martin SV Oberemmendorf 2 372 Ringe
11. Kraus Andreas SV Oberemmendorf 2 372 Ringe
12. Schneider Rupert SG Altdorf  2 371 Ringe
13. Trost Teresa SV Hofstetten 2 371 Ringe
14. Miehling Tobias SV Höbing 2 368 Ringe
15. Ernhofer Martin MS Grösdorf 2 367 Ringe
16. Spiegl Johannes LS Erkertshofen 2 366 Ringe

  SV Oberemmendorf 2

Ergebnisse des 4. Wettkampftages Rückrunde  -  A-Klasse 1

1455:1459

  5. SV Oberemmendorf 2

10. Kraus Martin
11. Kraus Andreas



Schützengau Eichstätt

Luftgewehr 2015 - Offene Klasse

Ergebnisse des 4. Wettkampftages Rückrunde  -  A-Klasse 2
SV Möckenlohe 2   SV Höbing 3 1478:1465

Kreuzpointner Christina 381
Behr Matthias 370
Crusius Willibald 364
Hunner Tobias 363

Mithouard Jeremy 377
Beck Kathrin 372
Seitz Barbara 360
Biedermann Matthias 356

KP FSG Titting 4   LS Erkertshofen 3 1465:1443
Laumeyer Lukas 371
Scholz Daniel 368
Branner Maximilian 364
Alberter Josef 362

Hiller Josef 367
Regnet Elfriede 362
Hiller Stefan 361
Pfaller Gundekar 353

SV Buxheim 2   SV Hitzhofen 1 1471:1486
Bonschab Monika 378
Schmidt Thomas 378
Amler Stefan 366
Kaltenecker Reinhard 349

Pauleser Christian 387
Steiger Michael 372
Jupke Michael 364
Salich Sebastian 363

SV Oberemmendorf 3   KP FSG Greding 2 1435:1469
Kraus Alois 372
Großhauser Eduard 360
Kraus Manfred 357
E Brunner Magdalena 346

Thomas Daniela 373
Dienstbier Markus 368
Joos Monika 365
Graf Sebastian 363

Tabelle

  1. SV Hitzhofen 1   22 : 0   Punkte 16498  Ringe Schnitt: 1500,00
  2. KP FSG Greding 2   18 : 4   Punkte 16253  Ringe Schnitt: 1478,00
  3. SV Möckenlohe 2   14 : 8   Punkte 16081  Ringe Schnitt: 1462,00
  4. LS Erkertshofen 3   11 : 11   Punkte 16054  Ringe Schnitt: 1459,00
  5. SV Buxheim 2   10 : 12   Punkte 16086  Ringe Schnitt: 1462,00
  6. KP FSG Titting 4   8 : 14   Punkte 16004  Ringe Schnitt: 1455,00
  7. SV Höbing 3   5 : 17   Punkte 15994  Ringe Schnitt: 1454,00
  8. SV Oberemmendorf 3   0 : 22   Punkte 15647  Ringe Schnitt: 1422,00

Die besten Schützen der A-Klasse 2

  1. Pauleser Christian SV Hitzhofen 1 387 Ringe
  2. Kreuzpointner Christina SV Möckenlohe 2 381 Ringe
  3. Bonschab Monika SV Buxheim 2 378 Ringe
  4. Schmidt Thomas SV Buxheim 2 378 Ringe
  5. Mithouard Jeremy SV Höbing 3 377 Ringe
  6. Thomas Daniela KP FSG Greding 2 373 Ringe
  7. Steiger Michael SV Hitzhofen 1 372 Ringe
  8. Kraus Alois SV Oberemmendorf 3 372 Ringe
  9. Beck Kathrin SV Höbing 3 372 Ringe
10. Laumeyer Lukas KP FSG Titting 4 371 Ringe
11. Behr Matthias SV Möckenlohe 2 370 Ringe
12. Dienstbier Markus KP FSG Greding 2 368 Ringe
13. Scholz Daniel KP FSG Titting 4 368 Ringe
14. Hiller Josef LS Erkertshofen 3 367 Ringe
15. Amler Stefan SV Buxheim 2 366 Ringe
16. Joos Monika KP FSG Greding 2 365 Ringe

SV Oberemmendorf 3 1435:1469

  8. SV Oberemmendorf 3

  8. Kraus Alois

(1. Wettkampf)


